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Full Committee Timetable 2020/2021 
 

Committee Meeting Date 

Executive Briefing (1) Wed 6 May 

Executive Board (1) Wed 20 May 

Planning Policy (1) Thu 21 May 

Audit & Governance (1) Wed 27 May 

Planning (1) Thu 28 May 

Council (1) Wed 3 Jun 

Executive Board (2) Wed 10 Jun 

General Licensing (1) Mon 22 Jun 

Executive Briefing (2) Wed 24 Jun 

Planning (2) Thu 2 Jul 

Executive Board (3) Wed 8 Jul 

Planning Policy (2) Thu 9 Jul 

Audit & Governance (2) Wed 15 Jul 

Overview (1) Tue 21 Jul 

Council  (2) Wed 22 Jul 

Planning (3) Thu 6 Aug 

Executive Briefing (3) Wed 2 Sep 
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Committee Meeting Date 

Planning (4) Thu 3 Sep 

General Licensing (2) Mon 7 Sep 

Planning Policy (3) Thu 17 Sep 

Overview (2) Tue 22 Sep 

Executive Board (4) Wed 23 Sep 

Planning (5) Thu 1 Oct 

Executive Briefing (4) Wed 7 Oct 

Council (3) Wed 14 Oct 

General Licensing (3) Mon 19 Oct 

Executive Board (5) Wed 28 Oct 

Planning Policy (4) Thu 29 Oct 

Overview (3) Tue 3 Nov 

Planning (6) Thu 5 Nov 

Executive Briefing (5) Wed 11 Nov 

Audit & Governance (3) Wed 18 Nov 

General Licensing (4) Mon 23 Nov 

Executive Board (6) Wed 2 Dec 

Planning (7) Thu 3 Dec 
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Committee Meeting Date 

Council (4) Wed 9 Dec 

Planning Policy (5) Thu 10 Dec 

Overview (4) Tue 15 Dec 

Executive Briefing  (Budget) Wed 16 Dec 

General Licensing (5) Mon 4 Jan 

Executive Briefing (6) Wed 6 Jan 

Executive Board  (Budget) Wed 13 Jan 

Planning (8) Thu 14 Jan 

Audit & Governance (4) Wed 20 Jan 

Planning Policy (6) Thu 21 Jan 

Overview (5) Tue 26 Jan 

Executive Briefing (7) Wed 27 Jan 

General Licensing (6) Mon 8 Feb 

Executive Board (7) Wed 17 Feb 

Planning (9) Thu 25 Feb 

Council (5) (Budget) Wed 3 Mar 

Planning Policy (7) Thu 4 Mar 

Overview (6) Tue 9 Mar 
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Committee Meeting Date 

Executive Briefing (8) Wed 10 Mar 

Audit & Governance (5) Wed 17 Mar 

Planning (10) Thu 25 Mar 

General Licensing (7) Mon 29 Mar 

Executive Board (8) Wed 31 Mar 

Executive Briefing (9) Wed 7 Apr 

Planning Policy (8) Thu 15 Apr 

Overview (7) Tue 20 Apr 

Executive Board (9) Wed 28 Apr 

Planning (11) Thu 29 Apr 

General Licensing (8) Mon 10 May 

Council (1) (AGM for 2021) Wed 12 May 

  
Reserved Members Days – Internal sessions will be notified to Councillors separately 
 
We are proposing that all ELDC meetings will start at quarter past the hour to help with internet connectivity, i.e. 
 
Council: 6.15pm 
Executive Board: 6:15pm 
Overview: 10.15am 
Planning: 10.15am 
Planning Policy: 2:15pm 
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Audit and Governance: 10:15am 
Licensing: 2:15pm 


